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Turnyras Tri Poloski Winter Cup -
Match SJM Tartu Ravens - Nimetu
Rezultatas 3-1

Date 25.02.2017 17:45

Vieta

Ahja Spordihoone




Match events
Time
1:04
2:22
4:38
11:32

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Komandos pavadinimas
SJM Tartu Ravens

SJM Tartu Ravens

Nimetu

SJM Tartu Ravens

Player name

[#41] Lehar Savikink
[#6] Juhan Kondike
[#7] Chris Jorma Jaagu

[#5] Kristo Pahla



